2/27/2010

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

413 OATES

Totals:

Drawer

$42.50

$172.25

$0.00

$214.75

Drawer Report BR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($13.50) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($131.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($144.50)

#Paids/'Void

20

22

Handle Net Handle
$56.00 $56.00
$303.25 $303.25
$0.00 $0.00
$359.25 $359.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

51

58



