

2/27/2010

Drawer Report
BR

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
401	BRAGA	\$42.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.50)	\$0.00	2	\$56.00	\$56.00	\$0.00	7
405	PICKET	\$172.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$131.00)	\$0.00	20	\$303.25	\$303.25	\$0.00	51
413	OATES	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Totals:		\$214.75			(\$144.50)		22	\$359.25	\$359.25		58